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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zahra Mammen306
OGC

8.700 9.000 8.8508.750 35.300
2 3 6 1T 1 

1 

Amere Mabins352
United Gymnastics

8.475 8.850 8.8508.900 35.075
3 6T 4 1T 2 

2 

Erin Robles343
Jing's

9.350 8.750 8.5258.275 34.900
1 8 12 4 3 

3 

Caitlyn Snell355
United Gymnastics

8.275 9.100 8.3508.600 34.325
6 1T 8 5T 4 

4 

Hannah Gilliland350
United Gymnastics

8.250 9.100 7.9508.850 34.150
7 1T 5 11T 5 

5 

Angie Couch348
United Gymnastics

8.150 8.850 8.6258.425 34.050
8T 6T 11 3 6 

6 

Izabella Harpel351
United Gymnastics

7.950 8.650 8.2759.000 33.875
12 9 2 8 7T

7T

Anastasia Suponkina371
Love Gymnastics

8.000 8.875 8.3508.650 33.875
11 5 7 5T 7T

7T

Kourtney Gonzalez308
OGC

8.150 8.500 7.6759.050 33.375
8T 10T 1 13T 9 

9 

Emilia Rementeria362
TWG

8.125 8.100 8.3008.550 33.075
10 12 9 7 10 

10 

Natalie Valdez324
CORNERSTONE

7.025 8.950 8.1008.975 33.050
17 4 3 10 11 

11 

Annabelle Bosworth325
Powerhouse TNT

8.450 8.500 8.2506.950 32.150
4 10T 17 9 12 

12 

London Miller323
CCAC

8.300 6.950 7.9508.500 31.700
5 14 10 11T 13 

13 

Gwendolyn Torkelson360
Jing's

7.075 8.050 7.6757.800 30.600
16 13 13 13T 14 

14 

Danielle Kelley359
TWG

7.800 6.900 7.6007.450 29.750
13 15 15 15 15 

15 

Jennavie Schnurpel364
TWG

7.450 5.650 7.5507.750 28.400
15 16 14 16 16 

16 

Miranda Malaga340
Jing's

7.700 4.550 7.3507.000 26.600
14 17 16 17 17 

17 
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